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ploegnaam
KASTEELLOPERS 1

VABCO PKW
Masters ARAC
Vmol MSR
AC Beerse 1
ZEHOKA
AVN 1
JCK
AVN 99
Loopgroep Beerse Heren
ATAC Masters
VVV-ALV
OEH-m.d.v.
OEH-e.c.a.
Last Minute
APSO Zandhoven
Tongerlopers A
TECHNOFIT
Zondag Lopers
OEH-g.g.m.
Vmol IGJ
Rirojolu
AVN Oldies
KWB Oosthoven
De Drukkers
ARAC Joggers 3
W& W
Tongerlopers B
ARAC Beastyboys
Peers Gkupke
Schoppen
AVN Lady's
St Bede's Blue
De 'Rapste Runners' van Halle
VMOL FRF
The 3 Vixens
Vmol HPR
Vmol CIB
OEH-d.w.p.
OEH-p.m.b.
OEH-1.j.p.

St Bede's Yellow
AC Beerse 2
KASTEELLOPERS 5
Running Ladies
OEH-l.l.a.
TIHIGO

totaaltijd

cateqorie

1:14:21
1:18:21
1:20:43
1:22:04
1:22:14
1:22:58
1:23:02
1:26:41
1:26:56
1:27:12
1:27:15
1:27:19
1:27:23
1:27:49
1:27:53
1:29:17
1:29:26
1:30:59
1:31:37
1:32:17
1:33:48
1:34:03
1:34:17
1:34:55
1:35:24
1:36:16
1:37:08
1:37:29
1:38:27
1:38:48
1:40:22
1:40:56
1:41:31
1:42:16
1:42:19
1:42:23
1:42:47
1:43:35
1:44:17
1:44:37
1:44:50
1:45:02
1:45:43
1:46:06
1:47:04
1:47:31
1:49:11

Seniors Heren
Heren Masters
Masters Heren
Seniors Heren
Heren Seniors
Heren Masters
Masters Heren
Seniors Heren
Masters Heren
Seniors Heren
Gemengd Masters
Heren Masters
Seniors gemengd
Seniors gemengd
Heren Masters
Masters Heren
Heren Seniors
Masters Heren
Heren Masters
Masters gemengd
Seniors gemengd
Masters gemengd
Gemengd Seniors
Heren Masters
Masters Heren
Dames
Seniors Heren
Heren Masters
Heren Masters
Gemengd Masters
Seniors gemengd
Dames
Seniors gemengd
Masters Heren
Heren Masters
Dames Algemeen
Masters gemengd
Masters Heren
Seniors Heren
Masters Heren
Masters gemengd
Masters gemengd
Gemengd Seniors
Seniors gemengd
Dames Algemeen
Masters gemengd
Heren Masters

loper 1
Jacobs Stijn
Van de Paar Patric
Van Steenbergen Eddy
Luypaerts Michel
Bastijns Maarten
Rottiers Erwin
Hendrickx Ed
Wils Guy
Mertens Pat
Clijmans Kim
Dams Lou
Vermeiren Koen

Berguezan Marie-Christine

De Gelas Emiel
Claessens Laurent
Malfliet Patrick
Haemhouts Kristof
Seynaeve Bert
De Bie Wies
Michiels Greta
Meeus Inne
Vissers Rita
Hendrickx Koen
Van de Pol Gust
Van Den Berghe Luc
Engelen Marina
De Wilde Raphael
Baeck Joris
Vervecken Frank
Geuns Martine
Snijers Linda
Van Gils Inge
Harris Geoff
Dhondt Philip
Belmans Fons
Ottevaere Hilde
Krols Hilde
Gielen Frangois
Cappellen Dany
De Jonghe Patrick
Lories Linda
Love Helen
Roefs Renild
Vermeerbergen Vicky
Baeyens Annick
Heyvaert Lieve
Santegoets Frank

indiv.tijd loper 2
0:24:31 Van Rooy Kristof
0:27:35 Huysmans Koen
0:26:42 Smets Frans
0:27:39 Geuens Stefan
0:27:23 Geerts Rob
0:29:09 Van Loo Roger
0:32:50 Hendrickx Guy
0:29:16 Meeus Danny
0:27:56 Verhoeven Jos
0:29:29 Aerts Kevin
0:32:39 Meeuwsen Roger
0:29:37 Vermeiren Danny
0:32:11 Berghmans Dieter
0:29:32 De Brael Cecilia
0:28:10 Van Dooren Werner
0:28:34 Loos Bart
0:29:27 Wouters Luc
0:31:05 Delen Werner
0:30:32 Jansen Jan
0:34:50 Petroons Gurik
0:35:07 Peeters Geert
0:33:34 Stessens Ronny
0:32:16 Vermeiren Jan
0:30:34 Tuytelaers Jef
0:34:10 Wils Luc
0:32:21 Van Tillo Suzanne
0:33:57 Mainieri Fabio
0:31:35 Aerts Ludo
0:33:00 Hooyberghs Benny
0:35:28 De Jong Tjen
0:40:09 Luytens Jens
0:32:44 Hillen Hilde
0:25:46 Hart Jayne
0:36:08 Van Den Eynden Rigo
0:36:10 Peeters Richard
0:33:06 Van Robays Marleen
0:31:20 Hooyberghs Pierre
0:36:20 Alderson Ivo
0:37:34 Bangels Pieter
0:36:14 Middag Marc
0:37:10 Descamps Joélle
0:34:13  Bartholomeeusen Eric
0:40:06 Michielsen Lars
0:40:11 Myny Dries
0:37:03 Peters Celia
0:35:32 Motté Lut
0:32:15 Van de Louw Peter

indiv. tijd
0:24:27
0:26:08
0:26:58
0:27:33
0:28:07
0:27:45
0:25:07
0:28:52
0:29:37
0:29:06
0:26:59
0:31:16
0:24:56
0:29:48
0:30:14
0:30:44
0:30:29
0:30:16
0:31:13
0:28:17
0:30:41
0:31:53
0:31:34
0:33:23
0:31:21
0:33:02
0:30:57
0:33:34
0:34:12
0:35:26
0:27:20
0:36:04
0:41:16
0:34:53
0:33:05
0:36:03
0:35:28
0:34:02
0:35:08
0:30:54
0:36:05
0:27:18
0:34:12
0:34:53
0:30:36
0:38:58
0:37:28
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loper 3
Jacobs Roel

Wuyts Wilfried
De Kinderen Luc
Melis Rudy
De Jongh Mike
Van den Dries Ronny
Hendrickx Jan
Loos Pieter
Tiebings Frank
Van Springel Dirk
Ameye Jo
Verwimp Filip
Van Bellinghen Victor
Desadeleer Annelore
Bax Walter
Mertens Ralf
Haemhouts Mon
Van De Water Bart
Van der Wangen Marc
De Grove Marc
Van Gompel Jan
Van Laer Luc
Oninck Louis
Luyten Willy
De Bont Erik
Smets Annic
De Wilde Wim
Ceuppens Dirk
Meulemans Michel
Duysters Jan
Luyten Danny
Lanslots Viviane
Quarmby Shirley
Willems Wilfried
Oris Frank
Verdonck Hilde
Heylen Roger
Wouters Bob
Lippens Walter
Basteleurs Gunter
Vanisterbecq Peter
Jordan Rita
Michielsen Floor
Jacobs Brecht
Borgmans Vera
Berghmans Alex
Prater Tonny

indiv.tijd
0:25:23
0:24:38
0:27:03
0:26:52
0:26:44
0:26:04
0:25:05
0:28:33
0:29:23
0:28:37
0:27:37
0:26:26
0:30:16
0:28:29
0:29:29
0:29:59
0:29:30
0:29:38
0:29:52
0:29:10
0:28:00
0:28:36
0:30:27
0:30:58
0:29:53
0:30:53
0:32:14
0:32:20
0:31:15
0:27:54
0:32:53
0:32:08
0:34:29
0:31:15
0:33:04
0:33:14
0:35:59
0:33:13
0:31:35
0:37:29
0:31:35
0:43:31
0:31:25
0:31:02
0:39:25
0:33:01
0:39:28



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

OEH-m.m.m.
Ravelse Joggingclub
ARAC Joggers 2
KASTEELLOPERS 3
ARACBOYS
St Bede's Green
De Rode Lantaarn
De Charels
Ariejan
ARAC Joggers 1
Brepols Publishers Ladies
OEH-g.l.f.
Vmol PRW
Oprins
OEH-a.c.l.
OEH-a.h.k.
AVN Jeugd
KASTEELLOPERS 2
Just for fun
Loopgroep Beerse Dames
Ruzzebus
Vmol FRK
KASTEELLOPERS 4
OEH-c.h.k.

X

1:49:32
1:49:49
1:49:52
1:50:54
1:51:17
1:51:34
1:51:57
1:52:50
1:53:06
1:53:27
1:53:38
1:55:04
1:57:28
1:58:13
1:58:35
1:58:55
1:59:34
2:00:04
2:00:38
2:03:18
2:04:25
2:07:16
2:07:59
2:09:53
0:31:31

Masters gemengd
Heren Masters
Masters gemengd
Seniors gemengd
Seniors Heren
Masters gemengd
Heren Masters
Seniors Heren
Masters gemengd
Masters Heren
Dames
Masters gemengd
Masters gemengd
Dames
Masters gemengd
Masters gemengd
Gemengd Masters
Masters Heren
Dames Algemeen
Dames
Seniors gemengd
Masters Heren
Dames
Dames
Heren Seniors

Tielemans Marleen
Verschueren Alois
Smets Frank
Leysen Robin
Hooyberghs Mats
Hart Tony
Willems Francis
Gevers Kris
Arnauts Rie
Lauryssen Jef
Spaepen Birgit
Deneyer Greet
Bogaerts Pascale
Dufraing Ann
Kestemont An
Carlier Angéle
Aerts Alfons
Verlinden André
Goossens An
Van Springel Ingrid
Six Lena
Van De Craen Frangois
Bertels Josée
Christiaens Cecile
Landau Seth

0:38:21
0:34:41
0:37:24
0:37:32
0:34:06
0:38:34
0:32:03
0:40:13
0:40:58
0:36:37
0:36:56
0:42:21
0:37:56
0:38:09
0:39:08
0:43:49
0:35:20
0:37:20
0:37:52
0:44:08
0:47:40
0:46:10
0:42:17
0:38:45
0:31:31

Coppens Michel
Cambre Carlo
Segers Leon
Jacobs Nele

Coenraeds Xian

Raystrick Carol

Bennik Michael

Van Den Heuvel Wim

Ceulemans Arielle
Oris Mario
Diercken Loes
Goens Linda
Hapers Rolanda
Jochums Katrin
Vanstalle Chantal
Devillé Hugo
VanAperen Daniélle
Van Loock Marc
Van Dessel Kathy
Lockkamper Christel
Scheerlinck Cindy
Van De Craen Roger
Van Loock Chris
De Ridder Hilde

0:34:36
0:34:45
0:36:47
0:40:57
0:37:09
0:41:43
0:42:06
0:37:22
0:37:43
0:36:13
0:42:18
0:37:59
0:40:22
0:36:58
0:47:25
0:45:05
0:44:37
0:44:47
0:39:31
0:41:42
0:40:30
0:43:09
0:42:17
0:43:41
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Tordeurs Manske
Boeckx Ivo
Roefs Monique
Lenaerts Urbain
Vervecken Jens
Love Martin
Wouters Ferre
Exelmans Dirk
Franssen Jan
Van Gestel Marc
Duchene Ann
Loeckx Francis
Marién Walter
Peeters Hilde
Cautaerts Ludo
Wilson Kris
Bastiaensen Lut
Van Tendeloo Marc
Goossens Tin
Raeymaekers Mieke
Aerts Jurgen
De Houwer Kris
Van Loock Monik
Balis Christine

0:36:35
0:40:23
0:35:41
0:32:25
0:40:02
0:31:17
0:37:48
0:35:15
0:34:25
0:40:37
0:34:24
0:34:44
0:39:10
0:43:06
0:32:02
0:30:01
0:39:37
0:37:57
0:43:15
0:37:28
0:36:15
0:37:57
0:43:25
0:47:27



